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U-21 Championship
2020/21 7th round, Match #48

Friday, 23.10.2020, 12:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 14°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 2

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Lalak Yurii
4 Oberman Yevhen
19 Savoshko Oleksandr
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
2 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
5 Demkiv Stanislav (C)
17 Romanchuk Oleksandr
8 Malashevskyi Ostap
9 Remeniak Artur
16 Topchii Serhii
18 Shuta Artur-Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Servatiak Maksym
13 Bakhmat Nikita
11 Hural Roman
20 Bekerskyi Ihor
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
3 Alforov Oleh

Coach
Shumskyi Vitalii

1 Znovenko Myroslav
8 Kireiev Andrii
14 Zaikov Kyrylo
27 Zaiets Serhii (C)
3 Sydorenko Nazar
11 Soloviov Maksym
98 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
89 Polonskyi Danylo
18 Kononov Mykyta
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
9 Yarmoliuk Yehor

Substitutes
71 Makarovskyi Hlib
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo
23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
87 Volynets Danylo
25 Zhinchyn Bohdan
21 Vihovskyi Kyrylo
44 Lebediev Serhii

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 7th round, Match #48
Friday, 23.10.2020, 12:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 14°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 2 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
5 Demkiv Stanislav 5'

4 Oberman Yevhen
3 Alforov Oleh 8'

3 Alforov Oleh 12'

27' 11 Soloviov Maksym

43' 98 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
18 Shuta Artur-Bohdan

10 Penteleichuk Dmytro 46'

17 Romanchuk Oleksandr
11 Hural Roman 56'

3 Alforov Oleh 57'

16 Topchii Serhii
20 Bekerskyi Ihor 65'

69' 7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn

75' 11 Soloviov Maksym
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo

8 Malashevskyi Ostap
13 Bakhmat Nikita 77'

20 Bekerskyi Ihor 80'

83' 98 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
21 Vihovskyi Kyrylo

89' 89 Polonskyi Danylo
25 Zhinchyn Bohdan

20 Bekerskyi Ihor 90+1'

90+3' 3 Sydorenko Nazar
87 Volynets Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


